
18% VAT Not Included

Quinoa 15

Couscous 13

Grilled Vegetables 14 

SIDES

Pizza Toscana
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Arugula,
Prosciutto, Parmesan

Pizza Vegetarian 
Mushroom Sauce, Mozzarella,
Colorful Cherry, Black Olives, Parmesan

Pizza Four Cheese 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
Blue Cheese,Arugula, Parmesan

Pizza Margherita 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

29 

27 

28 

26 

PIZZA

Spanish Cheesecake
Berries Confit, Almond Custard

Tiramisu
Cocoa Powder, Brandy

17 

12 

DESSERTS

Tomato and Stracciatella Salad
Walnut and Tomato Dressing

Prosciutto Salad
Dried Cranberry, Grapefruit,
Honey Sauce

Green Salad with Black Plums and Apple 
Black Plums, Apples,
Sherry Sauce

Salmon Poke
Salmon, Takuan, Edamame,
Teriyaki Sauce

Ginger Soup with Shrimps

Tortilla Chips with Mojo Sauce

23 

29 

14 

29

20

 

STARTERS

Cheese Sauce, Mojo Sauce, Guacamole 
17

65

Beef Tenderloin, Cherry Tomato, Parmesan 
Steak Salad 31

Georgian Platter
Assorted meat and cheese

Salmon Steak
Carrots, Corn, Celery Puree,
Citrus Sauce

Classic burger
French Fries or Salad

Burger with Cheese Sauce
French Fries or Salad

Ribeye Steak
Broccoli, Carrots, Cherry Confit,
Pepper Sauce, Demi-glace Sauce

Grilled Chicken with Cherry Sauce
Black Rice, Broccoli, Cherry Sauce

Mushroom Risotto
Crispy Oyster Mshrooms 

Chicken Alfredo
Fettuccine, Cream, Mushrooms,
Truffle Pasta

Shrimp Alfredo
Fettuccine, Cream, Mushrooms,
Truffle Pasta

Chicken Slider
French Fries or Salad

29 

31 

18 

48 

75 

27 

23 

23 

29 

MAIN COURSE

Arrabbiata Sauce, Parmesan 
Rigatoni with Meat Balls 26

Seafood, Butter Sauce, Parmesan 
Agnolotti 32

Cherry tomato,  Olives, Lemon, Parmesan 
Spaghetti with Capers 21

17

12

14

18

29

27

28

26

14

ქინოა 15

კუსკუსი 13

23

20

65 

29

14

29

საქონლის სუკი, პომიდორი ჩერი, პარმეზანი
სტეიკ სალათი 31

17
ყველის სოუსი, მოხოს სოუსი, გვაკამოლე 

29

31

18

48

75

27

23

23

29

საქონლის სუკი, არაბიატას სოუსი, პარმეზანი 
რიგატონი ხორცის ბურთებით 26

ზღვის პროდუქტების მიქსი, კარაქის სოუსი, პარმეზანი 
ანიოლოტი 32

პომიდორი ჩერი, ზეთისხილი, ლიმონი, პარმეზანი 
სპაგეტი კაპერსით 21

Caramel Tart
Chocolate Tart, Peanuts

14 

Roasted Nuts
Georgian Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Almonds

18 

ქართული დაფა
ხორცისა და ყველის ნაირსახეობა




